 esd electronic system design gmbh   Phone: +49-511-37298-0
Vahrenwalder Str. 207  Fax: +49-511-37298-68
I:\texte\Doku\DBL\VME\Englisch\MVMTR2-3.en9  D-30165 Hannover / Germany  E-Mail: sales@esd-electronics.com
  esd gmbh
MVME-TR2
P2 Adapters for MOTOROLA CPUs
P2 adapters for MVME177, -172, -167,
-162,  -147, -4600, -3600, -2700, -2600

Connectors and interfaces:
General:
Order information:
MVME-TR2
P2 Adapter for MOTOROLA CPUs
Technical Specifications:
SCSI-Bus interface: 50-pole post connector, terminating
resistor networks in sockets, TERMPWR
line protected by mini fuse (1 A/fast)
CENTRONICS: 26-pole post connector
IEEE802.3 interface: signals from CPU P2 directly to 16-pole
post connector AUI and 15-pole female
DSUB, also insulated interface with
10BaseT (MVME-TR2-T: 10/100BaseT) at
RJ45-female (twisted pair)
Serial interfaces: fed to four 9-pole DSUB female
Suitable for MVME147, MVME162, MVME167,
MOTOROLA CPUs: MVME172, MVME177, MVME2600,
MVME2700, MVME3600, MVME4600
Board sizes: 233.33 mm x 80 mm
Ambient temperature: 0...50 /C
Humidity: max. 90%, non-condensing
Designation: Order No.
MVME-TR2 SCSI, CENTRONICS, AUI, V.1131.01
twisted pair, serial interfaces
MVME-TR2-T converter AUI / 10/100BaseT V.1131.02
MVME-P2 AUI, SCSI, CENTRONICS, VCC, V.1137.02
serial interface to 20-pole post
connector
MVME- FBK for AUI connection between V.1130.14
ADA-FBK16 MVME-P2 and MVME-TR2-T
MVME-TR2-FP3 3HE front panel with RJ45 cut-out V.1131.10
for MVME-TR2-T
MVME-TR2-FP6 6HE front panel with RJ45- and V.1131.11
AUI cut-out for MVME-TR2-T
MVME-TR2-ME English users� manual V.1131.21